2:00-2:05

U.S. National Grid Implementation Work Group Meeting

2:00PM CT
Wednesday, January 29, 2024
Online
Minutes — As Electronically Recorded
AGENDA
Opening
Reports

2:06-2:08

2:09-2:18

2:19-2:22

2:23-2:27

2:28-2:30

2:31-3:00

3:01-3:28

3:28-3:30

e Board of Directors/Executive Committee - Chair Swazee
e Finance Committee - Treasurer Strode

2025 Priorities

Old Business

New Business

Comments, Announcements, Other Business

Community Discussion: How to Do USNG Right! The USNGI will examine three
different scenarios where USNG was poorly implemented or conceptually
misunderstood. From the examples shown, you’ll gain insights into how to implement
USNG correctly. An open forum discussion period will follow.

Open Forum Discussion

Adjournment

Connection Information
https://us02web.zoom.us/|/82899788922?pwd=0ujEENaVhrsCeYZmlgylGiNbOmxMwA.1

Meeting ID: 828 9978 8922
Passcode: 620707
By phone: 312-626-6799; Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/aupu5TtPq



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82899788922?pwd=OujEENaVhrsCeYZmlgylGiNbOmxMwA.1
https://zoom.us/u/aupu5TtPq

