## U.S. National Grid Implementation Work Group Meeting 2:00 PM CT

## Wednesday, January 29, 2024 Online

Minutes – As Electronically Recorded

## **AGENDA**

2:00-2:05	Opening
2:06-2:08	<ul> <li>Reports</li> <li>Board of Directors/Executive Committee - Chair Swazee</li> <li>Finance Committee - Treasurer Strode</li> </ul>
2:09-2:18	2025 Priorities
2:19-2:22	Old Business
2:23-2:27	New Business
2:28-2:30	Comments, Announcements, Other Business
2:31-3:00	Community Discussion: <i>How to Do USNG Right!</i> The USNGI will examine three different scenarios where USNG was poorly implemented or conceptually misunderstood. From the examples shown, you'll gain insights into how to implement USNG correctly. An open forum discussion period will follow.
3:01-3:28	Open Forum Discussion
3:28-3:30	Adjournment

## **Connection Information**

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82899788922?pwd=OujEENaVhrsCeYZmlgylGiNbOmxMwA.1

Meeting ID: 828 9978 8922

Passcode: 620707

By phone: 312-626-6799; Find your local number: <a href="https://zoom.us/u/aupu5TtPq">https://zoom.us/u/aupu5TtPq</a>